
Saturday, 8 October 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford west course
Sunday, 9 October 2016 Medley  Stableford old course

Monday, 10 October 2016 Riverbelt Open old course
Tuesday, 11 October 2016 CBGC Veterans old course

Wednesday, 12 October 2016 Ladies Stroke west course
Thursday, 13 October 2016 Riverbelt Open old course

Saturday, 15 October 2016 1st Rnd Mens Championships old course
Sunday, 16 October 2016 Medley  Yankee west course

Tuesday, 18 October 2016 CBGC Veterans west course
Wednesday, 19 October 2016 Ladies Stableford old course

Thursday, 20 October 2016 Mens & Ladies Stableford west course

Saturday, 22 October 2016 2nd Rnd Mens Championships west course

Mens Stableford
Sunday, 23 October 2016 Medley Stableford old course

Tuesday, 25 October 2016 CBGC Veterans old course
Wednesday, 26 October 2016 Ladies Champions of the Murray west course

Thursday, 27 October 2016 Medley Multiplied Stableford old course

Saturday, 29 October 2016 MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT old course
Sunday, 30 October 2016 MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT west course

Monday, 31 October 2016 MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT old course
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